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Condos for Rent ]

Houses for Rent ]
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Industrial/Commercial
for Rent/ Wanted

Industrial/Commercial
for Rent/ Wanted

BRAMPTON DETACHED
HOUSE, 3 bedrooms, 3
washrooms, super clean
all over, hardwood floor,
walkout finished base-
ment, wood deck, four
car parking, Hwy 10/Wil-
liams Pkwy, close to all
amenities. Contact
905-454-0423.

Homes for Sale ]

13 NORMANDY Blvd.
Georgetown. 3 bed-
room house for sale
on quiet court gar-
age, large fenced
backyard with deck.
Laundry room. Close
to all amenities.
416-871-8027

CANCEL YOUR Time
share. No risk program.
Stop mortgage and
maintenance payments
today. 100% money
back guarantee. Free
consultation. Call us
now. We can help!
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for
Rent

2 BEDROOM loft
apartment in triplex, in
Stewarttown. $1100.
plus utilities. Available
August 1st. Use of
large back yard. Call
905-877-0064.

1 BEDROOM apart-
ment, Georgetown,
Mountainview Road/
Guelph Street. Quiet
building, convenient
to Go station.  Coin
laundry, locker, 1
parking. July 1st.
$800+hydro. {st/last
months. Good credit
required. No
pets/smoking. Call Ali
for wviewing
416-570-7685

BRIGHT, SPACIOUS
open concept, 1 bed-
room + den, quiet
building, Georgetown.
Available August 1st.
Excellent location. No
smoking/ pets no ex-
ceptions. $950. mth.
416-570-6578

Apartments for
Rent

ACTON RENTAL. Large,
spacious, 2 bedroom.
Ensuite, washer & dryer.
Hardwood floors. One
free parking spot. Non-
smoker/ no pets. $1200+
hydro monthly. First &
last required.
905-244-5945

GEORGETOWN, 2
bedroom, basement,
close to GO, washer
and dryer, parking. No
pets/ smoking, g$950
plus gas, water, first
/last required.
Available August 1st.
905-702-4247

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM apartment.
Available July 1st. $930
including utilities. Quiet
Building. No pets. Call
416-606-7537.

NORVAL SOUTH;
Winston Churchill Blvd.
- Studio cottage,
modern, very private,
deck overlooking Credit]
River Valley, wooded
property; no pets/
smoking; July 1; $950+
utilities. If interested
please contact Don at
416-669-3106 or
don.noble@rogers.com

SPACIOUS 1 bedroom
apt downtown George-
town, $1025, plus hydro,
laundry, deck, call
905-877-5200, ext 226,
available August 2nd.

GOTTA RENTAL? CALL: 1-855-415

STUNNING VIEW for
rent. 2 bedroom con-
do in Georgetown.
with option to buy
with solarium, in Roy-
al Ascot inside park-
ing. $1900. Call
905-873-1256

Townhouses for
Rent

3 BEDROOM
TOWNHOME
$1550 per month +
utilities. Located in
central Georgetown.
Walk to Mall, Schools,
Go Train. Call Liz
Doell, iPro Realty Ltd.
905-873-6111

3 BEDROOM, 1.5 baths,
bungalow, Delrex /Rex-
way, available August
1st. $1850 +utilities,
Call 905-867-2009

Shared
Accommodations

FURNISHED ROOM in
Georgetown, use of
kitchen and cable. No
smoking or pets. Will
suit working gentleman.
$520/ month utilities in-
cluded. Available Imme-
diately. First and last
required. 905-457-0262
or 416-985-7985

SNOWBIRDS, LIVE in
Terra Cotta for $65
/month. Seasonal trailer
park purchase. Provin-
cial lakes 2 minutes
away, Bruce trail hiking
and biking 3 minutes
away. Retire now, kiss
winter goodbye forever!
905-703-4507

Travel & Vacations ]

CANCEL YOUR time-
share. No risk program.
Stop mortgage and
maintenance Payments
today. 100% money
back guarantee. Free
consultation. Call us
now. We can help!
1-888-356-5248.

OFFICE SPACE for
Lease. Rare opportu-
nity, 2nd fl facing
Airport Rd. Bath/
kitchenette. Sept 1st.
1500 sq.ft. at $13.75
per sq. ft. plus TMI
Diana Cooper Sales
Representative,
Homelife Miracle
Realty Ltd, Brokerage.
905-454-4000 dianac-
ooper.cooperb42@
gmail.com Please call
647-405-8330
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Industrial Space
for lease in
Milton

Up to 10,000 sq. ft.
23 ft. Clearance

Close to 401
RJS Realty

Commercial - Residential - Land

416-821-2338

nt.com

Find a place to rent

Articles for Sale ]

Carpet - | have several
1000 yds. of new
Stainmaster and 100%
Nylon carpet. Will do
living room and hall for
$389. Includes carpet,
pad and installation
(25 sq. yards)
Steve
905-890-5552
CarpetDeals.ca

Firewood

]

Firewood ]

FIREWOOD

SPRING SPECIAL on NOW
Get the best possible price on wood
NOW for burning this fall.
Seasoned wood still available

1-888-856-8696

www.northernhardwood.ca

FOREST RIVER Lex-
ington, 28.3 foot
Motorhome. Only
29,000 Km 3 slide
outs, sleeps 5 Inside
storage has kept
unit like new. Towing
package.
905-877-7779

SEASONAL PARK trailer
for sale with attached
cabin/ cottage. 10 min-
utes from Georgetown

35, obo
905-703-4507

exercise equipment,
lawnmower's, snow-
mobiles, ATV's, mo-
torcycles, bicycles,
BBQ's, scrap metal.
We pick for FREE! We
also buy old cars,
trucks, vans, farm
equipment - Big or
Small! Call The Junk-
boys at 905-877-7257
or 416-576-5776.

TOP PRICE paid for
cars, trucks, vans.
Free towing. Call
Steve 519-853-5543
Local. 7-Days/Week.

Friendly Manner.
Free Electronic waste
drop off.

Erin Auto Recyclers
519-833-9775
1-888-270-0133
www.erinauto.com

27,2015.

the Noise By-Law 2010-0030 Part 2,
Schedule "A" from September 25 through

THE GEORGETOWN FAIRGROUNDS
1 Park Avenue, Georgetown, ON L7G 1Y4

Announcements ]

Musicians
YOUTH BAND
SHOWCASE
Georgetown
Fall Fair
Sept 11, 2015
Call Lee 905-877-9550
info@martinmedia
productions.com

Articles Under Articles for Sale Home & Garden Cars Vehicles Wanted/ Vehicles Wanted/ Public Notices Public Notices Business
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ful years. Owner is retir-
ing and will train new
owners for 6 weeks.
$950,000 all in share
sale. Call Gerry
403-548-0757
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